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Torneo WE MONSELICE 0301097B

Luogo MONSELICE  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 07-02-2003 - 09-02-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 43

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

41 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA VEN VE 1585 0 0 1982 M 117411

8 2N Balboni Lamberto         ITA EMI FE 1651 0 0 1958 M 102237

17 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1462 0 0 1946 M 103866

33 2N Bettin Federico          ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1989 M 110456

34 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA VEN PD 1669 0 0 1966 M 110671

43 2N Ceccato Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1952 M 118071

29 2N Chinello Gian Marco ITA VEN PD 1681 0 0 1987 M 108208

23 3N Corrieri Giovanni        ITA TOS GR 1491 0 0 1948 M 105321

39 3N De Bortoli Francesco     ITA VEN BL 1491 0 0 1983 M 115993

36 3N De Vries Bernhard        ITA VEN BL 1434 0 0 1941 M 111654

28 2N Fabiano Manuel           ITA VEN VE 1600 0 0 1972 M 107517

31 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1729 0 0 1964 M 109989

14 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA VEN RO 1656 0 0 1957 M 103563

4 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1450 0 0 1953 M 100830

3 2N Gaion Giancarlo          ITA VEN VE 1624 0 0 1962 M 100828

38 3N Ju Asan                  ITA VEN VE 1482 0 0 1986 M 115811

25 3N Lanzetta Alberto         ITA VEN VE 1494 0 0 1974 M 106351

9 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1525 0 0 1964 M 102551

40 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA VEN PD 1696 0 0 1976 M 116327

27 2N Marini Giulio            ITA TOS LI 1357 0 0 1968 M 106850

18 2N Molena Paolo             ITA VEN PD 1441 0 0 1951 M 104031

24 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA VEN PD 1636 0 0 1958 M 106102

2 2N Mosca Enrico             ITA EMI FE 1600 0 0 1990 M 100815

21 2N Nizzardo Mattia          ITA VEN PD 1648 0 0 1987 M 104068

22 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1729 0 0 1988 F 104277

37 2N Plani Andrea             ITA FRI TS 1567 0 0 1971 M 115558

30 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1638 0 0 1963 M 109652

19 1N Quaranta Cristiano       ITA LOM MI 1843 0 0 1986 M 104061

20 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1582 0 0 1956 M 104062

15 1N Rossi Damiano            ITA VEN VE 1840 0 0 1985 M 103678

32 3N Scandiuzzi Roberto       ITA VEN PD 1500 0 0 1953 M 110159

7 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1555 0 0 1961 M 102227

6 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA EMI BO 1492 0 0 1949 F 101610

16 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1734 0 0 1961 M 103840

13 3N Tresin Ardilio           ITA VEN PD 1167 0 0 1937 M 103236

42 3N Vaglio Alessandro        ITA VEN PD 1545 0 0 1970 M 118057

10 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA VEN BL 1564 0 0 1973 M 103139

35 2N Visentin Lorenzo         ITA VEN VE 1600 0 0 1994 M 110768

5 2N Visentin Ruggero         ITA VEN VE 1525 0 0 1957 M 100833

11 3N Zannol Roberto           ITA VEN PD 1491 0 0 1979 M 103145

26 2N Zilio Lodovico           ITA VEN TV 1435 0 0 1990 M 106458

1 3N Zilio Nicolo'            ITA VEN PD 1440 0 0 1986 M

12 2N Zuccarello Gianni        ITA VEN PD 1501 0 0 1959 M 103228
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

41 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1982 M 117411

8 2N Balboni Lamberto         ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1958 M 102237

17 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1946 M 103866

33 2N Bettin Federico          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 110456

34 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1966 M 110671

43 2N Ceccato Alessandro       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1952 M 118071

29 2N Chinello Gian Marco ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1987 M 108208

23 3N Corrieri Giovanni        ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1948 M 105321

39 3N De Bortoli Francesco     ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1983 M 115993

36 3N De Vries Bernhard        ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1941 M 111654

28 2N Fabiano Manuel           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1972 M 107517

31 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 109989

14 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1957 M 103563

4 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1953 M 100830

3 2N Gaion Giancarlo          ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1962 M 100828

38 3N Ju Asan                  ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1986 M 115811

25 3N Lanzetta Alberto         ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 106351

9 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 102551

40 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1976 M 116327

27 2N Marini Giulio            ITA 1357 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 106850

18 2N Molena Paolo             ITA 1441 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1951 M 104031

24 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1958 M 106102

2 2N Mosca Enrico             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1990 M 100815

21 2N Nizzardo Mattia          ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 104068

22 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1988 F 104277

37 2N Plani Andrea             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 115558

30 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1963 M 109652

19 1N Quaranta Cristiano       ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1986 M 104061

20 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 104062

15 1N Rossi Damiano            ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1985 M 103678

32 3N Scandiuzzi Roberto       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 M 110159

7 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1961 M 102227

6 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1949 F 101610

16 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 103840

13 3N Tresin Ardilio           ITA 1167 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1937 M 103236

42 3N Vaglio Alessandro        ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1970 M 118057

10 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1973 M 103139

35 2N Visentin Lorenzo         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1994 M 110768

5 2N Visentin Ruggero         ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1957 M 100833

11 3N Zannol Roberto           ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1979 M 103145

26 2N Zilio Lodovico           ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 106458

1 3N Zilio Nicolo'            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1986 M

12 2N Zuccarello Gianni        ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 103228
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